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Questions

Wazr Khan Mosque is located in

The first editor of th emagazine " World Hockey" published by the Federtion of International
Hockey was

Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.

The body responsible for cricket at the international level is.

When did Pakistan host the World Cup Hockey tournment for the first time?

Pakistan won its First Criket World Cup against the country.

National Sport of Pakistan is

When was the First Kabaddi World Cup held?

Who was the President of "Federation of International Hockey" at the time of First Hockey
World Cup 1971.

Dramatic play significantly increases a child's ability to.

In 1962, he was awarded the Medal of Distinction by the Government of Pakistan.

In which Olympics, Pakistan Hockey team participated for the 1st time?

Muhammad Yousuf of Pakistan won the IBSF World Cup Snooker Championship in which
country in 19947

International Cricket Council allowed Pakistan to participate in Internatioal Cricket
competitionin.

When Pakistan became the world champion of Hockey for the first time its captain was.
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Peshawar
Multan
Sialkot
Lahore

. James Foster
. Peter Hoealy

. Patrick Rowley
. Neil Harvey

1970
1972
1974
1976

PCB
PFF
ICC
IcB

1982
1988
1990
1994

. New Zealand
. England

. Australia

. West Indies

. Wrestling
. Cricket

. Hockey

. Football

2008

. 2010

2014
2012

. Allan Frank
. peter Frank

Rene Frank
John Frank

Physical

. Linguistic
. Decision making power

Leadership

Imam Baksh
Jhara
Bholo
Gama

1948
1950
1952
1956

. Great Britain

France

. Germany

South Africa

1951

1952
1953
1954

. Akhtar Ul Islam

Hasan Sardar

. Khalid Mahmood
. Samiullah
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Which country hosted the First World Cup Hockey Tournament ?

Which ciy was declared the host of the First Hockey world cup in the end.

Which institution is establishedfor the development of tourism in Pakistan.

Which ciy was chosen first to host the First Hockey World Cup in 197172

Which President of Pakistan Hockey Federation gave reality to the idea of Hockey World
Cup?

. Great Britain
. Germany

. India
. Berlin

. Islamabad
Dehli

PCB
PTCL
PMA
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. New Delhi

. Berlin
. London

oo

B. Asghar Khan
C. Musa Khan
D. Tikka Khan



