

## 12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Chapter 6 Test

Cr.	Questions	Anguero Choice
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Wazir Khan Mosque is located in	A. Peshawar B. Multan C. Sialkot D. Lahore
2	The first editor of th emagazine " World Hockey" published by the Federtion of International Hockey was	A. James Foster B. Peter Hoealy C. Patrick Rowley D. Neil Harvey
3	Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.	A. 1970 B. 1972 C. 1974 D. 1976
4	The body responsible for cricket at the international level is.	A. PCB B. PFF C. ICC D. ICB
5	When did Pakistan host the World Cup Hockey tournment for the first time?	A. 1982 B. 1988 C. 1990 D. 1994
6	Pakistan won its First Criket World Cup against the country.	A. New Zealand B. England C. Australia D. West Indies
7	National Sport of Pakistan is	A. Wrestling B. Cricket C. Hockey D. Football
8	When was the First Kabaddi World Cup held?	A. 2008 B. 2010 C. 2014 D. 2012
9	Who was the President of "Federation of International Hockey" at the time of First Hockey World Cup 1971.	A. Allan Frank B. peter Frank C. Rene Frank D. John Frank
10	Dramatic play significantly increases a child's ability to.	A. Physical     B. Linguistic     C. Decision making power     D. Leadership
11	In 1962, he was awarded the Medal of Distinction by the Government of Pakistan.	A. Imam Baksh B. Jhara C. Bholo D. Gama
12	In which Olympics, Pakistan Hockey team participated for the 1st time?	A. 1948 B. 1950 C. 1952 D. 1956
13	Muhammad Yousuf of Pakistan won the IBSF World Cup Snooker Championship in which country in 1994?	A. Great Britain B. France C. Germany D. South Africa
14	International Cricket Council allowed Pakistan to participate in Internatioal Cricket competitionin.	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. 1954
15	When Pakistan became the world champion of Hockey for the first time its captain was.	A. Akhtar Ul Islam B. Hasan Sardar C. Khalid Mahmood D. Samiullah

16	Which country hosted the First World Cup Hockey Tournament ?	A. Great Britain B. Germany C. Spain D. India
17	Which ciy was declared the host of the First Hockey world cup in the end.	A. Berlin B. Barcelona C. Islamabad D. Dehli
18	Which institution is establishedfor the development of tourism in Pakistan.	A. PCB B. PTCL C. PMA D. PTDC
19	Which ciy was chosen first to host the First Hockey World Cup in 1971?	A. New Delhi B. Lahore C. Berlin D. London
20	Which President of Pakistan Hockey Federation gave reality to the idea of Hockey World Cup?	A. Noor Khan B. Asghar Khan C. Musa Khan D. Tikka Khan